Applications
 ⎕ Monitoring of air flow rate for public and
industrial buildings
 ⎕ Meaurement of velocity for dust extraction
Features & Benefits
 ⎕ Push on connectors to suit AV-TUBE-8MM
 ⎕ Double gasket seals the probe to the duct
 ⎕ Mounting plate to suit flat, round or oval ducts
 ⎕ Ideal for small attenuators
Overview
The AV-EP series of air velocity probes are
available in lengths from 100 to 600mm. They
are used to ensure that recommended flow
rates for public buildings and industrial plant
are achieved. It is also useful to measure the
carrying velocities for dust extraction, where
the recommended flow rate will depend on the
material being exhausted in the extract system.
The AV-EP is designed to operate with Sontay’s
range of D.P. sensors.
Da t a sh e e t
Model Selection
AV-EP Series
Multi-Point Velocity Probe (ABS)
AV-EP-100 Multi-point Air Velocity Sensor (ABS) 100 mm
AV-EP-200 Multi-point Air Velocity Sensor (ABS) 200 mm
AV-EP-300 Multi-point Air Velocity Sensor (ABS) 300 mm
AV-EP-400 Multi-point Air Velocity Sensor (ABS) 400 mm
AV-EP-500 Multi-point Air Velocity Sensor (ABS) 500 mm
AV-EP-600 Multi-point Air Velocity Sensor (ABS) 600 mm
Accessory
AV-TUBE-8MM Duct probe adjustment flange
Notes:
1. The AV-EP must be mounted a minimum of 2m away from any bends, fans, heating batteries etc. in the duct-work. Always point the flow direction arrow on the probe flange into the air flow.